
1 2813025 CENDRIER Chloé 4S TOURS T.T. J1 1485 36C
2 3728078 PAYET Lila A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS J1 883 1C65D
3 3730046 ARNOULET-SAUZEAU Océane US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J2 669 57D
4 3721953 CHEVALIER Julie TT CORMERY TRUYES V45 1183 26D20E
5 375403 PELLEGRIN Florence TTC du LOCHOIS V50 797 32F50G
6 3714244 RICHER Celine A.T.T. AZAY-SUR-CHER S 845 1F76G
7 3727141 YVON Isabelle 4S TOURS T.T. V55 562 15G45H
8 3734447 COLAS Albane 4S TOURS T.T. S 530 15H17J

1 2813025 CENDRIER Chloé 4S TOURS T.T. J1 1485 36C
2 3728078 PAYET Lila A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS J1 883 1C65D
3 3730046 ARNOULET-SAUZEAU Océane US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J2 669 57D
4 3736014 AFFOULE Nikao US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J2 515 6D

1 3730375 LANDAS Andrea 4S TOURS T.T. C2 924 49D
2 3733278 LAFLECHE Oceane TT CORMERY TRUYES C2 585 75E
3 3733038 VOISINET OU Alaïs A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS M1 519 5F75G

1 3734002 HERBIN Camille R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M1 550 1E20F
2 3734001 HERBIN Chloé R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M1 535 1E0F
3 3730188 DAMIDEAUX Romane A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B2 610 97F
4 3733038 VOISINET OU Alaïs A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS M1 519 5F75G
5 3733165 GRAVEL Juliette TT PARCAY-MESLAY M2 508 5F50G
6 3733093 LORDET Emma TT CORMERY TRUYES M1 500 1F80G

1 3730188 DAMIDEAUX Romane A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B2 610 97F
2 3737603 BERTRAND Clémence R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE B2 540 81G
3 3730229 PAYET Emma A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B2 500 25G75H

BENJAMINES

LISTE DES PARTICIPANTES

AUX FINALES DEPARTEMENTALES INDIVIDUELLES 

SENIORS DAMES

MINIMES FILLES

JUNIORS FILLES

CADETTES



1 3724431 DESPREZ Aurian A.S. FONDETTES S 1615 1B26C
2 186158 RUSSERY Simon A.S. FONDETTES S 1602 70C
3 3724487 SAUZE Thomas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES S 1499 58C15D
4 419210 CARLO Corentin TT CORMERY TRUYES S 1552 42C45D
5 3719059 GIMENEZ Antoine U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT S 1459 8C55D
6 3730117 LECOMTE Anatole 4S TOURS T.T. J2 1853 2C30D
7 3720444 MALICORNET Leo TT CORMERY TRUYES S 1176 1C60D
8 363231 VACHET Stephane A.T.T.ST ANTOINE DU ROCHER V40 1484 1C25D
9 3725008 BERTRAND Corentin U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT S 1417 1C50E
10 3724456 DUCLOS Arthur A.S. FONDETTES S 1246 81D20E
11 3732290 SIVAULT Matheo TT CORMERY TRUYES J2 1500 80D
12 8616035 LEFIEVRE Valentin 4S TOURS T.T. J1 1565 60D
13 187006 RASOLDIER Nicolas ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT S 1211 42D
14 3729470 LIGEARD Killian ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT J1 1481 8D80E
15 3729264 DESMEE Eliott US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J3 1077 4D35E
16 372846 ZOLOBODJEAN Eric C.P. VEIGNE V50 1029 3D75E
17 3718182 VANDIER Kevin T.T. BLERE VAL DE CHER S 1197 3D20E65F
18 3731094 LION THUILIER Maxime A.S. FONDETTES J4 1103 2D
19 3728257 JAUNAY Lucas US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE S 1171 1D40E
20 375112 SOMMÉRIA Jérôme T.T. BLERE VAL DE CHER V50 1069 45E
21 3725972 DIXNEUF Lucien US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J2 752 30E

1 3724557 ADAM Lois T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J4 2060 2060
2 3730117 LECOMTE Anatole 4S TOURS T.T. J2 1853 2C30D
3 3730699 HUBERT Leny U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C1 1698 1C88D
4 3721764 COGNAULT Samuel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J4 1822 1C45D
5 8616035 LEFIEVRE Valentin 4S TOURS T.T. J1 1565 60D
6 3730411 MANACH Raphael 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1543 26D80E
7 3729470 LIGEARD Killian ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT J1 1481 8D80E
8 3730706 MERCIER Mailé T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 1425 7D3E
9 3729264 DESMEE Eliott US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J3 1077 4D35E
10 3731094 LION THUILIER Maxime A.S. FONDETTES J4 1103 2D
11 3730524 GUERET Dimitri 4S TOURS T.T. C2 1269 1D76E
12 3729760 HUILLET Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. C2 1236 1D24E
13 9150000 SCHERRENS Yan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 1328 1D12E
14 3731126 LOC Mathis A.S. FONDETTES J3 996 85E
15 3725815 FIRMIN Tilio A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS J4 941 80E
16 3737887 RODRIGO CANO Gonzalo TTC du LOCHOIS J1 1124 56E
17 3729407 BRAULT Mathis ES RIDELLOIS TT J2 756 46E75F
18 3725972 DIXNEUF Lucien US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J2 752 30E
19 3732324 LE MOEN Jules ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 959 23E80F
20 3731366 PARAGOT Gaetan 4S TOURS T.T. J2 776 22E80F
21 3735915 BOUGOUIN Antonin A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS C2 877 2E50F
22 3730438 CADIET Enzo A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS C1 826 1E35F
23 3730941 BRAULT Maxence ES RIDELLOIS TT C1 657 1E5F
24 3733977 DOS SANTOS Zacharie T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 568 44F

LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS
AUX FINALES DEPARTEMENTALES INDIVIDUELLES 

SENIORS MESSIEURS

JUNIORS GARCONS



1 3730699 HUBERT Leny U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C1 1698 1C88D
2 3730411 MANACH Raphael 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1543 26D80E
3 4114116 MARTIN Thilyo 4S TOURS T.T. M2 1459 10D12E
4 3730706 MERCIER Mailé T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 1425 7D3E
5 3730524 GUERET Dimitri 4S TOURS T.T. C2 1269 1D76E
6 3729760 HUILLET Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. C2 1236 1D24E
7 9150000 SCHERRENS Yan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 1328 1D12E
8 3730949 BONNEAU Aurélien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 1258 68E
9 3732324 LE MOEN Jules ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 959 23E80F
10 3732625 COLAS Amaury 4S TOURS T.T. C1 961 5E25F
11 3735915 BOUGOUIN Antonin A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS C2 877 2E50F
12 3730438 CADIET Enzo A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS C1 826 1E35F
13 3731500 DA SILVA Anthony ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 872 1E27F
14 3733304 PHOUMMA Noah ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 930 1E23F
15 3733946 MIRAULT Simon U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C1 659 1E20F
16 3730941 BRAULT Maxence ES RIDELLOIS TT C1 657 1E5F
17 3733138 LANCIGU Gabriel A.S. FONDETTES M1 817 76F
18 3734032 BARIOULET Guillaume ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 652 70F
19 3735970 TETILLON Melvin ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 766 62F
20 3734685 KNOCKAERT Timéo ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 766 51F30G
21 3733892 CONTIVAL Maël ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 800 51F
22 3733977 DOS SANTOS Zacharie T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 568 44F
23 3734523 MESSIER Soren U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 695 33F
24 3732725 ALIAGA Pablo 4S TOURS T.T. C1 644 23F

1 4114116 MARTIN Thilyo 4S TOURS T.T. M2 1459 10D12E
2 3732872 ANQUETIL Romain 4S TOURS T.T. M1 1063 5E32F
3 3731500 DA SILVA Anthony ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 872 1E27F
4 3733304 PHOUMMA Noah ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 930 1E23F
5 3732807 GARCIA-VINCENT Luis 4S TOURS T.T. B2 902 1E9F
6 3733138 LANCIGU Gabriel A.S. FONDETTES M1 817 76F
7 3735970 TETILLON Melvin ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 766 62F
8 3734685 KNOCKAERT Timéo ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 766 51F30G
9 3733892 CONTIVAL Maël ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 800 51F
10 3733805 FAGGIN Balthazar 4S TOURS T.T. B2 736 33F80G
11 3734523 MESSIER Soren U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 695 33F
12 3732463 MIGEON Ethan ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 815 16F
13 3733907 PUBERT Amaury TT CORMERY TRUYES M1 776 10F55G
14 3734258 DIAKITE Soumaila T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 731 10F45G
15 9538792 ROYER Maxime ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 744 9F32G
16 3734367 MANACH Paul 4S TOURS T.T. P 729 9F7G
17 3731162 CUARTERO Julien A.S. FONDETTES M1 646 5F30G
18 3734855 NOILOU Gabin ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 858 4F97G
19 3729961 BIRON Louis 4S TOURS T.T. M2 742 2F10G
20 3733820 TEIXEIRA Timéo A.S. FONDETTES B1 665 1F19G
21 3734656 LIRET Antoine ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 663 1F10G
22 3734543 AUBRY Jules U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 546 1F
23 3734006 VALLET Paul R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 594 71G
24 3734508 LAGASSE COUTY Arthur TTC du LOCHOIS M2 546 55G

MINIMES GARCONS

CADETS



1 3732807 GARCIA-VINCENT Luis 4S TOURS T.T. B2 902 1E9F
2 3733805 FAGGIN Balthazar 4S TOURS T.T. B2 736 33F80G
3 3734258 DIAKITE Soumaila T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 731 10F45G
4 9538792 ROYER Maxime ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 744 9F32G
5 3734367 MANACH Paul 4S TOURS T.T. P 729 9F7G
6 3734855 NOILOU Gabin ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 858 4F97G
7 3733820 TEIXEIRA Timéo A.S. FONDETTES B1 665 1F19G
8 3733775 CHEVALIER Matheo ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 646 1F18G
9 3733844 OLIVIER SEGUY Arthur A.S. FONDETTES B2 533 30G
10 3734470 AVODAGBE Dayron 4S TOURS T.T. B2 618 29G80H
11 3733780 ROYER Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 588 18G80H
12 3736164 ROBIN Gaspard A.S. FONDETTES B2 586 8G55H
13 3733160 TAVERNIER Adam ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 506 7G41H
14 3736084 RON Mathis A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE B2 531 3G40H
15 3736328 ROBIN Marius A.S. FONDETTES B2 588 1G26H
16 3736871 RIBADOUX Lyam TT PARCAY-MESLAY B1 506 75H75I
17 3733964 CONTIVAL Adrien ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 513 74H
18 3733849 BRIE Elliott T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 500 55H
19 3733960 ADOLPH Alexis TT PARCAY-MESLAY B2 500 37H
20 3736521 LA LUCE Marc U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT P 501 26H50I
21 3736721 ORANGE Maxence 4S TOURS T.T. B2 544 23H75I
22 3733833 SASSEIGNE Martin 4S TOURS T.T. B2 500 19H
23 3733856 GUION Mathis A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B2 500 9H
24 3736627 BEAUPLAN Malo ES RIDELLOIS TT B2 506 2H25I

1 3733775 CHEVALIER Matheo ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 646 1F18G
2 3736521 LA LUCE Marc U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT P 501 26H50I
3 3736897 PASQUIER Sacha 4S TOURS T.T. P 525 3H25I
4 3737413 DEMOLIN Raphaël U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT P 500 1H10I
5 3734734 MESSIER Marceau U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT P 500 97I

BENJAMINS

POUSSINS


